WISE IAQ
Air quality sensor - Indoor Air Quality
QUICK FACTS
	○ Air quality sensor WISE IAQ is available in two variants:
	- WISE IAQ Multi that measures VOC, CO2, RH and
temperature.
	- WISE IAQ Multi OCS that measures VOC, CO2, RH,
temperature and also detects occupancy.

Dimensions and
weights
Ordering key
Product
Air quality sensor WISE IAQ bbb b
Variant:
Multi, Multi OCS
Version:
92
90
Figure 3. Dimensions, WISE IAQ.
Weight (kg)
0.095
3 22
Specification text
Example of a specification text according to VVS AMA.
UBA.23 Meter with combined functions,
for installation in rooms
Make: Swegon
Type: WISE IAQ
Swegon’s air quality sensor of the type WISE IAQ with the
following functions:
•	 Built-in communication unit for communication in
Swegon WISE radio network.
•	 Designed for wall mounting, height from the floor
between 1.2-1.8 m.
•	 The sensor is available in 2 variants:
	– WISE IAQ Multi: Contains sensors for VOC, CO2, RH
and temperature.
	– WISE IAQ Multi OCS: Contains sensors for VOC,
CO2, RH and temperature as well as a sensor for
occupancy detection.
Specification
Range of measurement
Occupancy: ±60° (120°), distance up to 8 m
Temperature: 0-50˚ ±0.5˚
RH: 20-80% ±3%
0-100% ±5%
VOC: 450-2000 ppm (correlated to CO2)
CO2: 400-2000 ppm
Power supply: 24 V AC
IP class: IP20
Type: WISE IAQ Multi b  xx items
WISE IAQ Multi OCS b xx items